2016 PLANNING BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE-REVISED

Friday Deadline Dates:

Planning Board Meeting Dates:

Deadline to submit applications
to the Planning Department

Friday, December 04, 2015

Tuesday, January 05, 2016

Friday, December 18, 2015

Tuesday, January 19, 2016

Friday, January 1, 2016

Tuesday, February 02, 2016

Friday, January 15, 2016

Tuesday, February 16, 2016

Friday, January 29, 2016

Wednesday, March 02, 2016

Friday, February 12, 2016 Cancelled Tuesday, March 15, 2016
Friday, March 04, 2016 Tuesday, April 05, 2016
Friday, March 18, 2016 Tuesday, April 19, 2016
Friday, April 1, 2016 Tuesday, May 03, 2016
*Tuesday, May 10, 2016
Friday, April 15, 2016 Tuesday, May 17, 2016
Friday, May 6, 2016 Tuesday, June 07, 2016
Friday, May 20, 2016 Tuesday, June 21 2016
Friday, June 03, 2016 Tuesday, July 05, 2016
Friday, June 17, 2016 Cancelled Tuesday, July 19, 2016
Friday, July 1, 2016 Added Tuesday July 26, 2016
Friday, July 15, 2016 Tuesday, August 16, 2016
Friday, August 5, 2016 Tuesday September 6, 2016
Friday, August 19, 2016 Added Tuesday September 20, 2016

Friday, September 02, 2016

Tuesday, October 04, 2016

Friday, September 16, 2016

Tuesday, October 18, 2016

Friday, October 30, 2016

Tuesday, November 01, 2016

Friday, October 14, 2016

Tuesday, November 15, 2016

Friday, November 04, 2016

Tuesday, December 06, 2016

Friday, November 18, 2016

Tuesday, December 20, 2016

*Town Meeting Date: May 10,2016

**National Night Out August 2, 2016

Meeting location subject to
change based on Town Hall
renovations.




